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Purchase 
Price 

$467,700  Maintenance 0.5% Tax Rate 22.00% 
Other Benefits 
(Hidden Costs) 

$0  NPV ($169,715) 
Down 
Payment 

20.00% 
Agent Fees (% 
Value) 

6.00% 
Property 
Tax Rate 

1.00% 
Property Tax 
Increase 

2.29% Sell After 10 

Loan Size $374,160  
Home 
Appreciation 
First Year 

4.29% Itemizing? NO Discount Rate 3.60% 

Interest 
Rate 

6.42% 
Home 
Appreciation 
Next 4 Years 

4.29% 
Insurance 
Rate  

0.30% Mortgage Pmt ($2,345) 

Closing 
Costs 

3.00% 
Home 
Appreciation 
Next 25 

4.29% Term 30 
Section 121 
Exclusion Amt 

$500,000  

Year 
Down 

Payment 
Closing 
Costs 

Other Upfront 
Costs 

Principal 
Paid 

Interest 
Paid 

Home 
Insurance 

Property 
Taxes 

Tax 
Savings 

Maintenance 

Other 
Benefits 
(Hidden 
Costs) 

Loan 
Balance 

Home 
Value 

Home Equity 

Section 
121 

Exclusion 
Amount 

Sale 
Price 

Agent 
Commission 

Payoff 
Mortgage 

Basis 
Tax 
on 

Sale 

Net Cash 
Flow 

Cumulative 
Cash Flow 

0 ($93,540) ($11,225) $0  $467,700  $93,540  ($104,765) 

1 ($4,246) ($23,898) ($1,403) ($4,667) $0  ($2,415) $0  $369,914  $487,764  $117,850  ($36,639) 

2 ($4,527) ($23,617) ($1,463) ($4,784) $0  ($2,495) $0  $365,387  $508,689  $143,302  ($36,886) 

3 ($4,826) ($23,318) ($1,526) ($4,894) $0  ($2,577) $0  $360,561  $530,512  $169,951  ($37,140) 

4 ($5,145) ($22,998) ($1,592) ($5,006) $0  ($2,662) $0  $355,416  $553,271  $197,855  ($37,403) 

5 ($5,485) ($22,658) ($1,660) ($5,120) $0  ($2,749) $0  $349,931  $577,007  $227,076  ($37,673) 

6 ($5,848) ($22,295) ($1,731) ($5,238) $0  ($2,840) $0  $344,083  $601,760  $257,677  ($37,952) 

7 ($6,235) ($21,909) ($1,805) ($5,358) $0  ($2,933) $0  $337,848  $627,576  $289,728  ($38,240) 

8 ($6,647) ($21,497) ($1,883) ($5,480) $0  ($3,030) $0  $331,201  $654,499  $323,298  ($38,536) 

9 ($7,087) ($21,057) ($1,963) ($5,606) $0  ($3,129) $0  $324,114  $682,577  $358,462  ($38,842) 

10 ($7,555) ($20,588) ($2,048) ($5,734) $0  ($3,232) $0  $316,559  $711,859  $395,300  $500,000  $711,859  ($42,712) ($316,559) $467,700  $0  $313,431  ($130,645) 

Rent ($2,500) Tax Rate 22.00% NPV ($262,944) 
Down Payment 20.00% Term 30 

Rent Inflation 2.90% 

Move after 10 Years 

Discount Rate 3.60% 

Year Invest Down Payment / Savings Rent Renter's Insurance Portfolio Return Tax on Portfolio Return Portfolio Sale of Portfolio Net Cash Flow Final Economics 

0 ($104,765) $104,765  ($104,765) 

1 ($30,000) ($180) $3,772  ($830) $107,707  ($27,238) 

2 ($30,871) ($185) $3,877  ($853) $110,731  ($28,032) 

3 ($31,767) ($191) $3,986  ($877) $113,840  ($28,848) 

4 ($32,689) ($196) $4,098  ($902) $117,037  ($29,688) 

5 ($33,638) ($202) $4,213  ($927) $120,323  ($30,553) 

6 ($34,614) ($208) $4,332  ($953) $123,702  ($31,443) 

7 ($35,619) ($214) $4,453  ($980) $127,176  ($32,359) 

8 ($36,652) ($220) $4,578  ($1,007) $130,747  ($33,301) 

9 ($37,716) ($226) $4,707  ($1,036) $134,418  ($34,271) 

10 ($38,811) ($233) $4,839  ($1,065) $138,193  $138,193  $102,923  ($277,575) 
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https://tradingeconomics.com/united-states/rent-inflation
https://home.treasury.gov/policy-issues/financing-the-government/interest-rate-statistics


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



Contact Us:

eric@hesperianwealth.com

(916) 546-5203

www.hesperianwealth.com

Find a Time to Meet

Mailing Address

Hesperian Wealth LLC 
1024 Iron Point Rd, Suite 100 
Folsom, CA 95630

https://calendly.com/eric-r-figueroa/discovery-meeting
https://calendly.com/eric-r-figueroa/discovery-meeting
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